 TRACK FITTINGS
RANGE
EASA Part 21G
Approval n° FR.21G.0295
A
T
TA
X

20
19
CODIFICATION
RULES
(*) Quick Change(*) Quick Change
Family
code Fitting type Number
of studs Seat leg Material code Incremental
rank
50 A = Automatic (*)
T = Torqued 1, 2, 3 or 4 F = Front
R = Rear
1 = Steel
2 = Stainless steel
3 = Aluminium
4 = Titanium
XXX
2 digits 1 letter 1 digit 1 letter 1 digit 3 digits
Additional information, including surface treatment, finish or color, should be added in the
form of a two letters long su�x after the P/N as follows:
XXX XXX XXX-ZN ................... Zinc Nickel
XXX XXX XXX-BL .................... Black
XXX XXX XXX-EP .................... Epoxy
XXX XXX XXX-GR ................... Grey
FITTING
TORQUED
TRIPLE STUDS
REAR
STEEL
INCREMENTAL RANK
ZINC NICKEL PLATING
50 T 3 R 1 002 ZN
50T 3R1 002-ZN
EXAMPLE:
 www.attax.com 3
Table based on main Airbus and Boeing
aircraft tracks compatibility.
Other tracks on request.
Requires a normal
qualification for
Airbus aircrafts
Requires a special
qualification per
LR2521RP1306539
Seat Load Spectra
for Quick Installation
Fitting for Airbus
aircrafts
A
T
TA
X
©
20
19
A
T
TA
X
©
20
19
AIRCRAFTS
TRACK COMPATIBILITY
A320 A330 A350 A380 B737 B767 B777 Q400
505 045 909
505 143 909
505 151 909
505 161 909
505 170 909
505 186 909
505 192 909
505 195 909